Koraunui Care Centre
Holiday Programme

Koraunui School
17 Kairimu Street Stokes Valley
PH: 939-9707 or 027-2413028

Parents / Caregivers

Koraunui Care Centre Holiday programme will be operating from Monday 11 January to Thursday 28
January. See below for session times and programme details.

We have planned lots of fun activities based at the programme centre and visits to outside

venues. There will be swimming, cooking and art activities, trips to the beach, Stokes Valley Pool and
Avalon Park. Check out details on the programme listing below; if you like the look of things that will
be happening, fill in and return the reply slip to the Koraunui School office by Friday 4 December. We
will then send you an enrolment form to secure your child(ren’s) place. If you require financial
assistance, please contact WINZ for information on a subsidy, or a form may be requested from the
school office.

Once your booking is confirmed, you are liable for the charges whether your child attends or
not, unless notification of cancellation is received by Friday 11 December 2020.

For further information on programme details please contact Janice at Koraunui School office.

Thursday 17 December Friday 18 December Monday 21 December Tuesday 22 December | Wednesday 23 December
Christmas decorations Christmas decorations Christmas decorations | Christmas decorations Christmas decorations
and games and games

and games and games and games

Monday 11 January Tuesday 12 January Wednesday 13 January Thursday 14 January Friday 15 January
Sand Art Make, decorate and fly an Avalon Park & wheels day
aeroplane

Make your own noughts and
crosses game
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Bubble day

Monday 18 January Tuesday 19 January Wednesday 20 January Thursday 21 January Friday 22 January
Pick your activity Art with local artist Tie dye a T-shirt Build an obstacle course
Puppet, mask, pencil case

Monday 25 January Tuesday 26 January Wednesday 27 January Thursday 28 January Friday 29 January
Make your own board Days Bay Beach Disco

game 1 Y
I)AH@E Closed
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Closed Wellington
Anniversary

If we do not get sufficient numbers attending, some of the planned trips may have to be

changed.
As well as the listed activities there will be various arts and crafts and games offered each day

as well as cooking activities on some days.




Koraunui Care Centre Holiday Programme - Expression of Interest
Please note this is an indication only, an enrolment form will be sent on receipt of this form.

Childs Name(s):

Parent Name:

Please fill in spaces for sessions you would like your child to attend and return

Contact Number:

this booking form to the school office no later than Friday 4 December.

No late bookings will be accepted!!!

December 7.00- 8am | 8am-12pm | 12-5pm 5-5:45pm | 9-3pm | Total to pay
Thursday 17 $5.00 $20.00 $25.00 $3.80 $30.00
Friday 18 $5.00 $20.00 $25.00 $3.80 $30.00
Monday 21 $5.00 $20.00 $25.00 $3.80 $30.00
Tuesday 22 $5.00 $20.00 $25.00 $3.80 $30.00
Wednesday 23 | $5.00 $20.00 $25.00 $3.80 $30.00
Total to pay
January 7.00— 8am | 8am-12pm | 12-5pm 5-5:45pm | 9-3pm | Total to pay
Monday 11 $5.00 $20.00 $25.00 $3.80 $30.00
Tuesday 12 $5.00 $20.00 $25.00 $3.80 $30.00
Wednesday 13 | $5.00 $45.00 $3.80 $30.00
Thursday 14 $5.00 $20.00 $25.00 $3.80 $30.00
Friday 15 $5.00 $20.00 $25.00 $3.80 $30.00
Total to pay
January 7.00— 8am | 8am-12pm | 12-5pm 5-5:45pm | 9-3pm | Total to pay
Monday 18 $5.00 $20.00 $25.00 $3.80 $30.00
Tuesday 19 $5.00 $20.00 $25.00 $3.80 $30.00
Wednesday 20 | $5.00 $45.00 $3.80 $30.00
Thursday 21 $5.00 $20.00 $25.00 $3.80 $30.00
Friday 22 $5.00 $20.00 $25.00 $3.80 $30.00
Total to pay
January 7.00-8am 8am-12pm | 12-5pm 5-5.45pm | 9-3pm | Total to pay
Monday 25 * $5.00 $20.00 $25.00 $3.80 $30.00
Tuesday 26 $5.00 $20.00 $25.00 $3.80 $30.00
Wednesday 27 | $5.00 $45.00 $3.80 $30.00
Thursday 28 $5.00 $20.00 | $25.00 $3.80 $30.00
Friday 29 Closed

*As per our policy, fees will apply for any public holidays that fall on any of
your child’s regular days of care.




